NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Fresh)

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

HP202324000060349 | Dimple / Pawan Kumar 9805610098 = MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A) PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT Appllcatlon sent to PFMS for Payment
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
2 HP202324000161127 @ Sheenam / SURENDER 9015472456 | MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC Application sent to PFMS for Payment
SINGH STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
3 HP202324000162392 | Kavya / sunil dutt 6284017475 = BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT Application sent to PFMS for Payment
ADMINISTRATION) STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
4 HP202324000170845 | Nikhil Dhiman / RAMESH | 7876169242 = MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
CHAND STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
B HP202324000171263 | Vishal Kumar / KISHOR 9816161841 | MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
KUMAR STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
6 HP202324000171607 = Muskan / HARMINDER 8699081534 | MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
7 HP202324000207817 = Kajal / TILAK RAJ 8544786838 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS)) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
8 HP202324000228464 | Priya Devi / TARSEM LAL | 8894924505 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
9 HP202324000228632 | Manisha / TARSEM LAL 8894924505 = MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
10 HP202324000228997 | Vanshita / PREM LAL 8628877457 | MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
11 HP202324000237666 | Reena Devi/ RAMESH 8091282290 = BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC Application sent to PFMS for Payment
CHAND STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
12 HP202324000237924 | Janvi/ SATVINDER PAL 6230797358 | BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
13 HP202324000243766 | Naveen Katnoria / 8091004937 | MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
MANOHAR LAL STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
14 HP202324000287361 | Sahil Singh / CHAIN 7876790697 | BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
SINGH STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
15 HP202324000380577 = Shveta Kumari / 8968992201 | MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
DARSHAN LAL STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
16 HP202324000625714 = Amrita / PARSHOTAM 8198872008 | MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
KUMAR STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
17 HP202324001122656 @ Shaweta / Phoola ram 9876546902 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS)) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
18 HP202324001797580 | Nazia Chouhan / 7876908468 = BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT Application Final Verified by the State/
Shahjahan STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH Board/Force Nodal Officer
19 JK202324000503107 | Abhey Kumar / YASH 9697110064 = BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR Application sent to PFMS for Payment
PAUL ADMINISTRATION) SC STUDENTS-JAMMU AND KASHMIR
20 JK202324001951516 | Kiran Bala / Sardari Lal 9797550130 | BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
ADMINISTRATION) SC STUDENTS-JAMMU AND KASHMIR
21 PB202324000926127 | Amrita / Suresh Kumar 9781780461 A BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND Application sent to PFMS for Payment
ADMINISTRATION) UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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HP202021009757233

HP202122002983120

HP202122003083301

HP202122004335248

HP202223000479804

HP202223000480837

HP202223000548545

HP202223000789328

HP202223001242253

HP202223002333003

HP202223002333839

HP202223002367435

HP202223002463669

HP202223002565953

HP202223002571383

HP202223008649163

PB202223001325985

ABHISHEK /SURINDER
SINGH

TANSHU /Rajesh kumar

MANSI /Vijay Kumar

KUNAL BADGAL /
NARINDER KUMAR

HIMANI /NARESH KUMAR

RAGHAV /Gopal das

NIKITA MANDYAL /
RAVINDER SINGH

MAHESH SINGH /
MAHINDER SINGH

PALAK MEHRA /Rakesh
Kumar

SUJAL /SANJAY KUMAR

JATIN /JAGROOP SINGH

SEJAL /Chunni lal

ARJUN SINGH /KARAM
CHAND

SUHANI /SOHAN LAL

RITIKA /MOHINDER SINGH

KAJAL /SUBHASH

YUVRAJ BHALLA /Vikas
Bhalla

9015000633

8920940788

8628034142

7717412438

9780713094

8968818807

8091005063

8278896024

8894585815

7650034055

6230411261

7814568283

9816369595

9646242574

7591072201

9592461718

9592168726

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)-4
YEARS

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)-4
YEARS

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)-4
YEARS

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

Appllcatlon sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application is marked as defective by State

Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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