NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
	HP202324000060349	Dimple / Pawan Kumar	9805610098	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202324000161127	Sheenam / SURENDER SINGH	9015472456	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202324000162392	Kavya / sunil dutt	6284017475	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202324000170845	Nikhil Dhiman / RAMESH CHAND	7876169242	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202324000171263	Vishal Kumar / KISHOR KUMAR	9816161841	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202324000171607	Muskan / HARMINDER	8699081534	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202324000207817	Kajal / TILAK RAJ	8544786838	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202324000228464	Priya Devi / TARSEM LAL	8894924505	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202324000228632	Manisha / TARSEM LAL	8894924505	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202324000228997	Vanshita / PREM LAL	8628877457	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202324000237666	Reena Devi / RAMESH CHAND	8091282290	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202324000237924	Janvi / SATVINDER PAL	6230797358	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202324000243766	Naveen Katnoria / MANOHAR LAL	8091004937	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
ļ	HP202324000287361	Sahil Singh / CHAIN SINGH	7876790697	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202324000380577	Shveta Kumari / DARSHAN LAL	8968992201	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202324000625714	Amrita / PARSHOTAM KUMAR	8198872008	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202324001122656	Shaweta / Phoola ram	9876546902	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	HP202324001797580	Nazia Chouhan / Shahjahan	7876908468	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
	JK202324000503107	Abhey Kumar / YASH PAUL	9697110064	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-JAMMU AND KASHMIR	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	JK202324001951516	Kiran Bala / Sardari Lal	9797550130	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-JAMMU AND KASHMIR	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
	PB202324000926127	Amrita / Suresh Kumar	9781780461	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	HP202021009757233	ABHISHEK /SURINDER SINGH	9015000633	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)-4 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	HP202122002983120	TANSHU /Rajesh kumar	8920940788	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)-4 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	HP202122003083301	MANSI /Vijay Kumar	8628034142	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)-4 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
4	HP202122004335248	KUNAL BADGAL / NARINDER KUMAR	7717412438	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	HP202223000479804	HIMANI /NARESH KUMAR	9780713094	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6	HP202223000480837	RAGHAV /Gopal das	8968818807	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	HP202223000548545	NIKITA MANDYAL / RAVINDER SINGH	8091005063	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	HP202223000789328	MAHESH SINGH / MAHINDER SINGH	8278896024	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	HP202223001242253	PALAK MEHRA /Rakesh Kumar	8894585815	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
10	HP202223002333003	SUJAL /SANJAY KUMAR	7650034055	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application is marked as defective by State Nodal Officer
11	HP202223002333839	JATIN /JAGROOP SINGH	6230411261	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
12	HP202223002367435	SEJAL /Chunni lal	7814568283	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
13	HP202223002463669	ARJUN SINGH /KARAM CHAND	9816369595	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
14	HP202223002565953	SUHANI /SOHAN LAL	9646242574	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
15	HP202223002571383	RITIKA /MOHINDER SINGH	7591072201	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
16	HP202223008649163	KAJAL /SUBHASH	9592461718	MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
17	PB202223001325985	YUVRAJ BHALLA /Vikas Bhalla	9592168726	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment